






 
FIRMS SUBMITTING PROPOSALS FOR RFP 20250502 

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT MARKETING SERVICES – ANNUAL CONTRACT 
 
 
Larry Aldrich, President/CEO 
Aqua Marketing & Communications, Inc. 
360 Central Avenue 
Suite 420 
St. Petersburg, FL 33701 
Phone 954-296-7547 
larry@welcometoaqua.com  
 
Jesse Tyree 
Black Dog Designs, LLC 
PO Box 765 
Glens Falls, NY 12801 
Phone 518-792-0500 
creative@blackdogllc.com  
 
 
Christine Wong Rambo,President 
CWR Enterprises, LLC dba Upsize Economics & 
Marketing 
1500 North 19 Street 
Monroe, Louisiana 71201 
Phone 318-557-0609 
crambo@upsizems.com  
 
Elizabeth B. Devine 
Devine Solutions Group, LLC 
18675 Sailors Delight Pass 
Land O’ Lakes, FL 34638 
Phone 510-773-0528 
beth@devinesolutionsgroup.com 

 
Tim Mask 
Maris, West, & Baker, Inc. 
225 Mic-Co Avenue 
Sebring, FL 33870 
Phone 601-668-9802 
Tim.mask@mwb.com  
 
 
David Petr, CEO 
Marketing Alliance, Inc. 
1420 Celebration Boulevard 
Suite 200 
Celebration, FL 34747 
Phone 863-956-7474 
dpetr@marketingallianceinc.com  
 
Janice Becker, Co-Founder 
Porchlyt, LLC 
1559 Corporate Woods Parkway 
Suite 150 
Uniontown, OH 44685 
Phone 234-294-0091 
janice@porchlyt.com  
 
Rebecca Barnes 
Prince William Living, Inc. 
Dba Imagine Design & Marketing 
538 Burford Circle 
Davenport, FL 33896 
Phone 321-559-8795 
rebecca@imaginedc.net  
 

 
 
Professional Services Committee Members: 

Kay Tracy, Economic Development Director 
Sean Doherty, Tourism Development Director 
Maureen Broderick, Recreation Manager – Community Services 
 




